

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and Implementation of an Arduino-Baseddual Axissolar Tracking System" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Agbetuyi Ayoade Felix

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 3, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and Implementation of an Arduino-Baseddual Axissolar Tracking System" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Fagbuaro Olawale E

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 3, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and Implementation of an Arduino-Baseddual Axissolar Tracking System" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Agbetuyi Oluranti A

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 3, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Design and Implementation of an Arduino-Baseddual Axissolar Tracking System" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Babasanmi Olaoluwa

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 3, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org